Camp Vanasek Inc., and PE Inc., dba Central Mn Karate Liability disclaimer and Registration for June 20-22, 2014

The undersigned, user and participant of the facilities of Camp Vanasek Inc. and Central Mn Karate training camp; hereby agree to assume all liability and responsibility for any damages or injuries, personal or otherwise, to himself/herself, or to others with whom he/she may be involved, resulting from or in any manner connected with activities taking place in or on Camp Vanasek Inc. premises. The undersigned also agrees to indemnify and save harmless Camp Vanasek Inc., and PE Inc., dba Central MN Karate, it's agents and employees from all such claims, indemnifications, costs, or expenses for which Camp Vanasek Inc., or PE Inc., Central Mn Karate may be, or is claimed to be liable, and for all legal expenses and fees incurred or paid in connection with the enforcement of this agreement. It is also understood, that each participant is required to have health insurance when attending Camp Vanasek for the days of June 20-22, 2014

(Print) Campers Name Age	Parent's Signature if a minor	
address	city	zip
Email	Phone #	cell#
T-Shirt Size (Adult sizes) Late registration may not receive shirt	\$ Deposit amount	\$ Balance due

\$50.00 Non-refundable Deposit due June 7, 2014

Send to: Central Mn Karate 4302 Plaza Lane, St. Cloud, MN 56303

Office info: 320-255-1171 800-474-1171 Email: centralmnkarate@charter.net

Camp Cost- \$165.00

Includes: All meals, training sessions, on site activities, entertainment, bunk cabin, Use of all camp equipment, and camp 2014 T-shirt. Note: Additional information and questioner will be sent out after we receive deposit